Styrkeliste

DSU : 19-03-2024

Styrkeliste for Amager 2
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Navn

Peter M. Lunding

Henrik Hauge Andersen
Arne Vagn Mgller

Sven Lgntoft

Bjarne Anthony

Jacob Krog

Jens Holm Nielsen
Jargen Kamp Nielsen
Christian Skibsted Petersen
Angelo Nielsen

Kim Michael Pedersen
Emil Savery

Michael Leerberg Madsen
Mads Bonde Raad

Mark Philip Trenning

Ole Pedersen

John Michael Svensson
Michael Kim Dupont
Johnny Van

Jens Gade

Peter Andersen

Ulrik Jejlskov

Erik EImer Rasmussen
Benny Hansen

Johnny Sgrensen

Karl Emil EImer Nielsen-Refs
Jonas van Meel

Peder Kinch

Ingrid Elmer Nielsen-Refs
Christian Lendal

Esben Filtenborg
Theodor B. Goschal
Anton Bensvig Wehding
Ivan Ichtchenko
Benjamin B. Lassen

Thor Espenhain Sterregaard
Victor Ischenko

Simon Rostad Olsen
Marcus Holmberg

Mikail Cetiner

Carl Als Schrader

Tobias Ginnerup-Nielsen

Laurits Bansvig Wehding
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Rating

1878
1761
1744
1771
1694
1693
1709
1646
1630
1705
1606
1657
1649
1642
1491
1451
1541
1441
1485
1303
1335
1239
1270
1277
1248
1199
1153
1165
1079
1068
933

1000
1048
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
971

Fide
1960
1894
1826
1822
1773
1776
1773
1737
1739
1760
1707
1579
1768
1741
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1640
1649
1571
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1563
1557
1476
1595
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Hagbard Sejner
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